Reichle & De-Massari Far East.     Subject to technical modifications.
1
19” Closed Cable Management
Warranty
5 Years + extended warranty
Description
- Closed cable management with front cover

19” 1U cable management, 75 mm
19” 2U cable management with patch through openings
Order Information
R795375 19” Closed Cable Management 1U, black
R795438 19” Closed Cable Management 1U, gray, with patch through openings
R795452 19” Closed Cable Management 2U, black
R795453 19” Closed Cable Management 2U, gray, with patch through openings
R795627 19” Closed Cable Management 1U, black, 75 mm
R795628 19” Closed Cable Management 1U, gray, 75 mm, with patch through openings